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CIAIRIF A SARFAX:Vehicle History Report

1994 SUBARU SVX LSI/LSL AWD

JF1CX3550RH102546 Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm hereto help you
COUPE better understand the datain this CARFAX Report. Did
3.3L H6 FI DOHC 24V / ALL WHEEL you know...

DRIVE

. We checked over 4 billion records from thousands
of public and private sources for this vehicle

. Thisvehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee

. Thelast reported odometer reading was 114,935

Standard Equipment | Safety Options
CARFAX Sofety & Reliability Report

S/UMMARN

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Tl T[LEfPR[O[B[LIEMH] "SIUIMIMIAIR
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
: Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt NG Problem
Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/L emon
Guaranteed
No Problem
. . . Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem
GUARANTEED - None of these mgjor title problems were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems
were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this _ _
vehicle back Register | View Terms
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[o[TTHIE[RJ[1 IN[F[O[R[M[A[T]1 0] "STUMMIAIRITE
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss Check
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Frame Damage Check

No frame damage reported to CARFAX.
Airbag Deployment Check

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
Odometer Rollback Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
Accident Check

No accidents reported to CARFAX.

M anufacturer Recall Check
No recalls still require repair.

ANo Issues Reported

IANo Issues Reported

IANo Issues Reported

ANo Issues Indicated

IANo Issues Reported

ANo Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty Check
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

CARFAX Mot Listings™

Looking for other 1994 SUBARU SV X vehicleslikethisonein your area?
Search CARFAX Hot Listings for an up-to-date list of vehiclesin your area, al with the CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee!

Complete One Short Form

Arnaunt Manthly
ta Borow: State: FRate: Payrent:

$15,000 GA v | 4.49% || $420.16

LendingTree

EEEI]E@ [] Gloszary

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 4
billion vehicle history events and found 29 recor d(s) for this 1994 SUBARU SVX LSI/LSL AWD
(JF1CX3550RH102546).
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Date:
07/15/1994

11/19/1994

12/11/1995

12/16/1995

12/21/1995

12/27/1995

02/24/1997

03/04/1997

03/13/1998

02/22/1999

06/28/1999
10/15/1999
03/13/2000

11/30/2001
01/15/2002
03/09/2002

Mileage:

3,769

14,925

14,982

15,751

45,003

57,108

67,618

70,993
73,976
76,512

86,539
86,601
88,129
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Source:

New Y ork
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Putnam Valley, NY

Inspection Co.
New Y ork

New Y ork
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Walnutport, PA

Inspection Co.
New Jersey

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Allentown, PA

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bridgewater, NJ

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC

North Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC

Title #772807992934909

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC

Service Facility
Service Facility

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Cary, NC

Service Facility
Service Facility

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC
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Comments:

First owner reported
Registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle Inspected
Anti-theft device present
at the time of inspection

Title issued or updated

Vehicle Inspected
Anti-theft device present
at the time of inspection

Title or registration issued

Title issued or updated

Passed emissions inspection

Title or registration issued

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
V ehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection
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04/12/2003 95,405 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC
03/27/2004 101,768 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC
04/09/2005 107,663 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Raleigh, NC
06/14/2005 108,646 Deder Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
07/01/2005 108,684 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Kernersville, NC
07/27/2005 M assachusetts Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weymouth, MA
08/09/2005 109,740 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Weymouth, MA
View what was inspected
08/26/2005 M assachusetts Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Weymouth, MA Vehicle color noted as Green
03/05/2006 M assachusetts Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weymouth, MA
03/07/2006 M assachusetts Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Weymouth, MA Vehicle color noted as Green
03/24/2006 114,935 Massachusetts Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Green
Weymouth, MA
08/14/2006 M assachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
South Weymouth, MA
View what was inspected
01/29/2007 Subaru of America No recalls open for repair
Tell us what you know about this vehicle?
www.carfax.com.
EEEEEE E]'-.-'iew Full Slaszary
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. First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains atitle from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
. Ingpections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings

are collected at the time of the inspection.
. New Owner Reported
When avehicle is sold to anew owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of

Motor Vehicles.
. Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not al title

transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the eventsin avehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of avehicle and are required to in the following states. Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review avehicle's estimated

ownership history.

. Titlelssued
A state issues atitle to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number.
Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In
Canada, aregistration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Additional Services & Resources

. Insurance Center
. Lending Tree Loans
. CARFAX Inspection & Road Test

CARFAX DEPENDSON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS
INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY ISASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITSAGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMSALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2006 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 29.Jan.2007 13:06:01

Accident Indicator

Various events could indicate an accident in avehicle's history, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported
accident, crash test vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. See the glossary
for more information.

Airbag Deployment

Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag
has been deployed, new or recycled airbags must be installed for the airbag system to return to operation.

Total Loss

http://www.carfax.com/cfm/uucp_viewreport.cfm (5 of 7)1/29/2007 11:06:16 AM


http://ad.doubleclick.net/click;h=v8/34e9/0/0/%2a/w;44306;0-0;0;7159203;1-468/60;0/0/0;;~sscs=%3f
http://affinity.progressive.com/auto_insurance_center/?code=8005200005&url=www.carfax.com
http://www.lendingtree.com/borrower/alliance/from.asp?whereto=promopage&source=4787
https://secure.carfax.com/decryptSID.cfm?SessionSEQ=wInLkMOOy5PEiMiXwIbP

CARFAX Vehicle History Report on JF1ICX3550RH102546

Aninsurance or fleet company declares a vehicle atotal 1oss when a claim exceeds ~ 75% of its pre-damage value or if
the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV -reported branded title, like a Salvage or Junk
title. See the glossary for more information.

Frame Damage

In most cases, a vehicleisinspected for frame damage after an accident or other incident. All levels of accidents from
minor to severe can cause frame damage and in most cases it can be repaired. If frame damage is reported, having this
vehicle's frame inspected before purchase is recommended.

Odometer Rollback

If a more recent odometer reading is less than an older reading, then the odometer may have been tampered with and
"rolled back".

Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's
attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most
manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

Basic Warranty

Most manufacturers offer a basic warranty for new vehicles. These warranties vary by manufacturer and typically last for
acertain amount of time and/or a set number of miles.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Titleisissued on avehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds ~ 75% of its pre-
damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority
use thistitle to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following ten States
also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles- AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Junk Title

A Junk Titleisissued on avehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds ~ 75% of its pre-
damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. The majority of states use thistitle to indicate that avehicleis
not road worthy and cannot be titled again. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title

A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are
often severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most
states, an inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

LossDueToFireTitle

The vehicle sustained major damage due to fire. In most states, fire damage titles are issued when the cost of repairing the
vehicle for safe operation exceeds its fair market value.

Flood Damage Title

States issue flood titles when a vehicle has been in aflood or has received extensive water damage.

Hail Damage Title

The vehicle sustained major damage due to hail. In most states, hail damage titles are issued when the cost of repairing the
vehicle for safe operation exceeds its fair market value.

Manufacturer Buyback or Lemon

A DMV or astate agency marks an official document or issues a Manufacturer Buyback/L emon title when a vehicle has
been repurchased by the manufacturer. Not all states issue manufacturer buyback titles and the specific requirements for a
lemon law vehicle varies by state.

Not Actual Mileage Title

When the seller certifies, under the Federal Odometer Act, that the odometer reading does not reflect the vehicle's actual
mileage. This may occur because the odometer was tampered with, broken, or replaced.

Exceeds M echanical Limits

A vehicle with a 5-digit odometer cannot accurately track mileage after 99,999 miles because the odometer rolls over.
Thistitle isthe result of aseller certifying under the Federal Odometer Act, that the odometer reading EXCEEDS
MECHANICAL LIMITS of the odometer.
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Standard Equipment
Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM CD, Power Brakes, Power sun / moon roof, Tilt Wheel, 6-

digit Odometer
Safety Options
4 wheel ABS, Dual front air bags/active (manual) belts
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